=—J== BCEPOCCHICKWE COPEBHOBAHIA N0 NNABAHUID  21-22 MHOHA 2025

'@z M3J1 BEVB KIACCUK F&i&ieyprs orun

AuctaHuua 30
22.06.2025 - 10:13

Mauibumku, 50m Bpacc

~

-y
-

®BBCP

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

9-13 nert

Pesynbtarbl

Oukun: AQUA 2025

Mecto damunus, vs rlp
HOHoww (9-10 neT)
1. MOCKBWVIH JleB 2015
2. PEAOPOB Makcum 2015
3. TOBO/Ib ®énop 2015
4. BAKOB Bnagumup 2015
5. KIMHAEB Marsei 2015
6. KPbl/IOB AnekcaHgp 2015
7. MOCTOBA/IOB Bnagucnas 2015
8. NMETPOB AnekcaHap 2016
9. MAKCVMEHKO Mapk 2015
10. HNKONAEB loppgeii 2015
11. AJIBYTOB AnekcaHap 2015
12. MUXAWNOB Bsuecnas 2015
13. MAPYEHKO Tlpuropwuii 2015
14. YBAPOB AnekcaHap 2015
15. EPWWOB AnekcaHap 2015
16. MAHACHOK ApTém 2015
17. BYJIABCKUIA Cepreii 2015
18. BbIPOCTKOB Tumocdbei 2015
19. KWNPCAHOB AnekcaHap 2015
20. TAJAHVH Bnagumup 2015
21. BUHOIPALOB PomaH 2016
22. CMUPHOB Hukuta 2015
23. BE/IbIV PomaH 2015
24. CABENbEB daaaeli 2015
25. XAPUTOHOB Martseii 2016
26. MYPABJIAHCKUIA Matseit 2015
27. ®E[JOPOB lMaBsen 2016
28. N3BO3UYMKOB OaHunn 2016
29. BAP3APbL Martseli 2016
30. MOHOMAPEB Wiibs 2015
DSQ JIbIKOB AnekcaHap 2016
DSQ KPACW/IbHbIV PomaH 2016
DSQ METPUYEHKO ®épop 2016

HOHowwn (11-13 ner)

1. KOBPUTVH Cepreii 2012
2. CA30OHOB Aptem 2013
3. JINCYHOB Oner 2012
4. CABKWH AnekcaHgp 2012
5. 3YBKOB Oner 2012
6. XONAMNUNH ®épop 2012
7. MAHVH Makcum 2012
8. BbIPOCTKOB Mapk 2013
9. ETOPOB Makcum 2012
10. BOIOPA3 AnekcaHap 2012
11. YKPAVHCKWI flennc 2013
12. NCAEB JleB 2014
13. LWEBLIOB Tumodoei 2013
14. CABMPOB faHusp 2012
15. KPbI/1OB AnekcaHgp 2012
16. CAJOBOW AH 2014

1]

1]
ItoH
1]
ItoH
1]
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
I1toH
I1toH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
I1toH
ItoH
I1toH
I1toH
ItoH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
ItoH
ItoH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
ItoH
I1toH
I1toH

KMC
Il

Il

Il

Il

Il

1]

Il

Il

Il

Il

1]

1]
ItoH
Il

1]

KomaHpga

CLUOP "KomeTa" CaHkT-MeTepbypr
@I PocTtos-Ha-[oHY

CLUOP Ne3 KanuHuHckoro p-Ha Cllo6
CLU "Hwuxeropogey" H.Hosropop,
CLl "Onumn" ®pasnHo

CLU 3ATO OsepHblii

OCLW no BBC Yens6uHck

CLU Ne10 VBaHoBO

KCLUOP Nel Teepb

LICKA Mocksa

CLUOP no BBC "3kpaH" CI6
CLUOP no BBC "Hesckas BonHa" CrIl
CLUOP "KomeTa" CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
TeppuTopus dmtHeca Kypck

CLL "Onmmn" KoHaKoBCKOro paioHa
COL "3oaunii" TromeHb

CLUOP "KomeTta" CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
CLUOP "KomeTa" CaHkT-MeTepbypr
CLUOP no BBC "Hesckas BonHa" CrIl
CLU "KpacHas lopka" bop

KCLUOP Nel Teepb

KCLUOP Nel Teepb

CK "SWIMMING STARS" CI16
CLUOP Ne3 KanuHuHckoro p-Ha Cl16
CLU KpoHwTaarckoro p-Ha CI16
AHO LCIN Mocksa

CLW KpoHwtaarckoro p-Ha Cl6
CLUOP "Mxopa" CaHkT-lMeTepbypr
CLU KpoHwTtaaTckoro p-Ha Clr6

CK "EBponeiicknii" TBepb

MK KaTttowa Mocksa

CLUOP "KomeTa" CaHkT-lMeTepbypr
AHO LICIN Mocksa

CLU "Hwxeropogey," H.Hosropop,
AHO CK "CKA-Swim" CI6

CLUOP "Onumn" O6HUHCK

KCLUOP Nel Teepb

CLUOP Bosmxckui

LICKA Mocksa

CLUOP Mpumopckoro p-Ha CI6
CLUOP "KomeTta" CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
KCLUOP Nel Teepb

CLUOP Mpumopckoro p-Ha CI16
CLUOP Ne2 BonrofoHck

OCLL no BBC YensabuHck

CLU vm. BorgaHosckoro B.Bonouek
LUM "YemnuoH" Tyna

CLUOP "KomeTa" CaHkT-MeTepbypr
KCLUOP Nel Teepb

cne
P-4
crne
H-H
MO
TBP
une
VIBH
TBP
MOC
cne
cne
cne
KYPC
TBP
TIOM
cne
cne
crne
H-H
TBP
TBP
cne
cne
crne
MOC
cne
cne
cne
TBP
MOC
crne
MOC

H-H
cnb
KIDK
TBP
BAr
MOC
cne
cnb
TBP
cne
P-4
unp
TBP
TYN
crnb
TBP

R.T. PesynsTar

39.41
39.70
44.45
44.55
45.03
+0,43  45.69
45.78
46.39
+0,46  46.80
47.42
47.47
47.52
47.77
+0,52 48.33
48.85
49.63
49.99
50.15
50.73
+0,88 50.96
51.68
51.83
51.84
52.27
52.69
53.13
54.56
+0,68 54.72
55.31
59.79

+0,68 33.30
+0,69 33.35
+0,69 34.17
+0,72 34.42
35.58
35.74
+0,44 36.30
37.35
37.45
+0,49 37.59
37.92
38.36
+0,70 38.71
+0,62 38.89
+0,69 39.02
39.82

ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
I1ItoH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
ItoH
I1ItoH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
11tOH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
11tOH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I11toH
11tOH
I11toH
I11toH

Il
Il
Il
Il
Il
Il
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
ItoH

Ouku

285
279
198
197
191
183
182
175
170
163
163
162
160
154
149
142
139
138
133
132
126
125
125
122
119
116
107
106
103

81

473
471
438
428
387
382
365
335
332
328
320
309
301
297
294
276

BacceiiH LIBBC "HeBckas BonHa", 50 MeTpoB
r. CaHkT-MeTepbypr, yn. IpkoHa Puga, 8, nuT. A, k. 2

https://swim4you.ru/

CvicTema 3/1eKTPOHHOM perucTpauuy BpemMeHu
OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

MAD
WAVE

"
FZINN
TEXHOJIOGHS

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

CIIOPTA

MADWAVE

WKOAATINABAHWA

22.06.2025 10:27 - CtpaHuya 1

Y %/

B=——_=
MADWAVE

<&



=—J== BCEPOCCHICKWE COPEBHOBAHIA N0 NNABAHUID  21-22 MHOHA 2025

'@ M3[l BEVIB KNACCHK fRi: =
©J [IETEPBYPT 5 371

OuctaHuua 30, Manbunkn, 50m Bpacc, FOHowwm (11-13 neT)
MecTto ®amunusa, ima r/p KomaHga R.T. PesynbTar Ouku

17. MABJIOBCKWI Masen 2012 1 CLUOP no BBC "3kpaH" CI6 Crne +0,59 41.41 lhwoH 246

18. CABEJIbEB AnekcaHap 2014 1 LICKA Mocksa MOC +0,50 42.07 loH 234

19. KOPAIMMH Matseii 2013 1 CLU "KpacHas lopka" bop H-H 42.10 ltoH 234

20. ATA®OHOB ApTém 2013 1 CLU "KpacHas 'opka" bop H-H 42.25 loH 231

21. CUHEKOB ApceHui 2013 1 KCLUOP Nel Teepb TBP 42.32 lwoH 230

22. PEMWN30B Apocnas 2014 1 CLUOP "Mxopa" CaHkT-MeTepbypr  CIb 42.53 loH 227

23. BOJIKOB JleB 2012 1 CLW vm. borgaHosckoro B.Bonouek TBP  +0,64 43.20 IwoH 216

24. OCWMNOB CrtenaH 2013 1 CLU um. borpaHoeckoro B.Bonovyek  TBP  +0,74 43.52 loH 212

25. TUXOMNPOB ApTém 2014 1 CLUOP Mpwumopckoro p-Ha Cr6 cnb 44,11 ltoH 203

26. TAMWNVH Bnagucnas 2013 1 CLU "KpacHas lopka" bop H-H +0,53 44.39 loH 199

KANYTCKNW Masen 2013 1 CLUOP um. A.B. Tapacosa Topxxok  TBP  +0,49 44.39 lioH 199

28. UBETKOB AnekcaHgp 2014 lwoH CLU "Taypac" CaHkT-lMeTepbypr Crb 45.55 lwoH 184

29. TMHUATYJITNH Kemasib 2013 IlwoH KCW "TINY®KCuT" KasaHb TATP +0,63 47.08 IlwoH 167

30. POMALUKWH CtenaH 2014 loH CK "EBponelickuii" Teepb TBP +0,73 47.27 IloH 165

31. APOLW Bukrtop 2013 lloH CLU "HOHOCTL" JTabbITHAHIM AHAO 47.33 ltoH 164

32. BYBOJIA Huknta 2014 IlwoH CK"SWIMMING STARS" CI6 Crnb 47.95 lloH 158

33. CEAOB AmuTpwii 2014 1 CLU "KpacHas 'opka" Bop H-H 48.72 1loH 151

34. KAANAWNHEH ne6 2014 llvoH CK"SWIMMING STARS" CI16 Crb 51.69 IloH 126
DNS MEJIbHVKOB Oner 2013 1 CLUOP "KomeTta" CaHkT-lNeTepbypr CINb
DNS ANNAXBEPOVEB Esrennin 2012 I CLUOP no BBC "2kpaH" CI6 Cnb

BacceiiH LIBBC "HeBckas BonHa", 50 MeTpoB https://swim4you.ru/ CucTema 3N1eKTPOHHOI perucTpaumy BpemMeHu
r. CaHkT-MeTepbypr, yn. IpkoHa Puga, 8, nuT. A, k. 2 OMEGA ARES 21
Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460 Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP 22.06.2025 10:27 - CtpaHuua 2

— .
MAD %& | MADWAVE
FANY MADWAVE



