











30 22.06.2025 - 10:13		, 50m			9 - 13
: AQUA 2025					
,	/		R.T.		
(9-10)					
	0045 111	11 11		00.44	005
1.	2015	" " -		39.41	285
2.	2015		-	39.70	279
3.	2015 I	3 -		44.45	198
4.	2015 III		-	44.55 45.03	197
5.	2015 I 2015 III		.0.42		191
6. 7.	2015 III 2015 I	е	+0,43	45.69 ∣ 45.78 ∣	183 182
8.	2016 I	10		46.39 II	175
9.	2015 I	1	+0,46	46.80 II	173
0.	2015 II	•	+0,40	47.42 II	163
1.	2015 II	С" "		47.47	163
2.	2015 I	" "		47.52 II	162
3.	2015 I	" " _		47.77 II	160
4.	2015 I		+0,52	48.33 II	154
5.	2015 I	11 11	. 0,02	48.85 II	149
6.	2015 II	п п		49.63 II	142
17.	2015 I	" -		49.99 II	139
8.	2015 II	" -		50.15 II	138
9.	2015 II	11		50.73 II	133
20.	2015 I	n n	- +0,88	50.96 II	132
1.	2016 II	1	,	51.68 II	126
2.	2015 II	1		51.83 II	125
23.	2015 II	"SWIMMING STARS"		51.84 II	125
24.	2015 II	3 -		52.27 II	122
25.	2016 I	-		52.69 II	119
26.	2015 I			53.13 II	116
27.	2016 II	-		54.56 II	107
28.	2016 II	" " -	+0,68	54.72 II	106
29.	2016 II	-		55.31 II	103
30.	2015 II	п		59.79 III	81
SQ	2016 I			II	
SQ	2016 II	" -		III	
SQ .	2016 II			III	
(11-13)					
1.	2012	" .	- +0,68	33.30 II	473
2.	2013 II	" -Swim"	+0,69	33.35 II	471
3.	2012 II	п п	+0,69	34.17 II	438
4.	2012 II	1	+0,72	34.42 II	428
5.	2012 II			35.58 Ⅱ	387
6.	2012 II			35.74 II	382
7.	2012 III	-	+0,44	36.30 III	365
8.	2013 II	" -		37.35 III	335
9.	2012 II	1		37.45 III	332
0.	2012 II	-	+0,49	37.59 III	328
1.	2013 II	2	-	37.92 III	320
2.	2014 III			38.36 III	309
3.	2013 III		+0,70	38.71 III	301
4.	2012 I	u u	+0,62	38.89 III	297
5.	2012 II	" -	+0,69	39.02 III	294
16.	2014 III	1		39.82 I	276

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

, 8, . , . 2







OMEGA ARES 21













	30,	, 50m	,	(11-13)			
	,	/			R.T.		
17.		2012	Ш	С" "	+0,59	41.41	246
18.		2014	Ш		+0,50	42.07 I	234
19.		2013	Ш	" "	-	42.10 I	234
20.		2013	Ш	" "	-	42.25 I	231
21.		2013	Ш	1		42.32	230
22.		2014	Ш	" " -		42.53 I	227
23.		2012	Ш		+0,64	43.20 I	216
24.		2013	Ш		+0,74	43.52	212
25.		2014	Ш	-		44.11	203
26.		2013	Ш	" "	- +0,53	44.39	199
		2013	Ш		+0,49	44.39	199
28.		2014	I	" -		45.55 I	184
29.		2013	II	" "	+0,63	47.08 II	167
30.		2014	I	11 11	+0,73	47.27 II	165
31.		2013	II	" "		47.33 II	164
32.		2014	II	"SWIMMING STARS"		47.95 II	158
33.		2014	Ш	11 11	-	48.72 II	151
34.		2014	II	"SWIMMING STARS"		51.69 II	126
DNS		2013	Ш	" " -			
DNS		2012	II	C " "			

", 50 , 8, . , . 2

https://swim4you.ru/

OMEGA ARES 21







